TASETILI 1442

ESTER UOTILAN STIPENDIRAHASTO 31.12.2022

Varat
SEB rahastot
Nordea, sijoitusrahastot

Saldo 31.12.2022

Alkusaldo 1.1.2022
Rahaston arvon lasku

Saldo 31.12.2022

RAHASTON MUUTOS

31.12.2022

Paavo Jarvenpaa :

taloussuunnittelija

247.285,53 €

40.506,73 €

287.792,26 €

292.745,09 €

-4.952,83 €

285.592,48 €

-4.952,83 €

SEB rahasto:
saldo 1.1.2022 254.314.15 €

saldo 31.12.2022 247.285,53 €



